
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

60 m M65
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

William Collins USA Albuquerque, USA 16-03-05WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 7.69
Vladimir Vybostok SVK Jyvaskyla, FIN 12-04-04EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 7.81

Wojciech SEIDEL Wrocław Daegu 17-03-21POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 8.06

SEMIFINAL-1 Start: 24-03-19   09:58:12

1 1182 Shane SHERIDAN M65 8.104 Q =SB   Ireland

2 1024 Gabor BODNAR M65 8.183 Q SB   Hungary

3 38 Dömös LASZLO M65 8.256 q SB   Austria

4 2188 Waldemar ORŁOWSKI M65 8.365 q    Poland

5 1189 Shane TOOLAN M65 8.632  SB   Ireland

6 212 Jiri URBAN M65 8.711     Czech Republic

7 615 Kurt FISCHER M65 8.727  SB   Germany

8 3089 Volodymyr SHKARUPA M65 8.778     Ukraine

SEMIFINAL-2 Start: 24-03-19   10:02:38

1 499 Charly PEROCHON M65 8.004 Q SB   France

2 2867 Juan Carlos RODRÍGUEZ M65 8.066 Q SB   Spain

3 3082 Mykhailo OSTASHEVSKYI M65 8.355 q    Ukraine

4 2764 SOLER Juan Manuel EXPÓSITO M65 8.453 q    Spain

5 2529 Krzysztof ZDUNIAK M65 8.668     Poland

6 1930 Stanisław KŁOSOWICZ M65 8.732     Poland

7 711 Frank KINDERMANN M65 8.737  SB   Germany

8 726 Matthias KONOPKA M65 8.801     Germany
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 SEMIFINA Charly PEROCHON M65 France 8.001 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINA Juan Carlos RODRÍGUEZ M65 Spain 8.062 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINA Shane SHERIDAN M65 Ireland 8.101 Q =SB   

4 SEMIFINA Gabor BODNAR M65 Hungary 8.182 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINA Dömös LASZLO M65 Austria 8.253 q SB   

6 SEMIFINA Mykhailo OSTASHEVSKYI M65 Ukraine 8.353 q    

7 SEMIFINA Waldemar ORŁOWSKI M65 Poland 8.364 q    

8 SEMIFINA SOLER Juan Manuel EXPÓSITO M65 Spain 8.454 q    

9 SEMIFINA Shane TOOLAN M65 Ireland 8.635  SB   

10 SEMIFINA Krzysztof ZDUNIAK M65 Poland 8.665     

11 SEMIFINA Jiri URBAN M65 Czech Republic 8.716     

12 SEMIFINA Kurt FISCHER M65 Germany 8.727  SB   

13 SEMIFINA Stanisław KŁOSOWICZ M65 Poland 8.73(723)6     

14 SEMIFINA Frank KINDERMANN M65 Germany 8.73(728)7  SB   

15 SEMIFINA Volodymyr SHKARUPA M65 Ukraine 8.778     

16 SEMIFINA Matthias KONOPKA M65 Germany 8.808     

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by performance
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Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 SEMIFINA Charly PEROCHON France 8.001 Q SB   

2 SEMIFINA Juan Carlos RODRÍGUEZ Spain 8.062 Q SB   

3 SEMIFINA Shane SHERIDAN Ireland 8.101 Q =SB   

4 SEMIFINA Gabor BODNAR Hungary 8.182 Q SB   

5 SEMIFINA Dömös LASZLO Austria 8.253 q SB   

6 SEMIFINA Mykhailo OSTASHEVSKYI Ukraine 8.353 q    

7 SEMIFINA Waldemar ORŁOWSKI Poland 8.364 q    

8 SEMIFINA SOLER Juan Manuel EXPÓSITO Spain 8.454 q    

9 SEMIFINA Shane TOOLAN Ireland 8.635  SB   

10 SEMIFINA Krzysztof ZDUNIAK Poland 8.665     

11 SEMIFINA Jiri URBAN Czech Republic 8.716     

12 SEMIFINA Kurt FISCHER Germany 8.727  SB   

13 SEMIFINA Stanisław KŁOSOWICZ Poland 8.73(723)6     

14 SEMIFINA Frank KINDERMANN Germany 8.73(728)7  SB   

15 SEMIFINA Volodymyr SHKARUPA Ukraine 8.778     

16 SEMIFINA Matthias KONOPKA Germany 8.808     
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